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Jeanna Bowe  jbowe@sco.ca.gov State Controller 3301 C Street, #503 11/5/2007 9 10 1/22/2007 

 Natalya Kulagina   nkulagina@sco.ca.gov    Sacramento          
         

Scott Crackle 3278004 scrackle@mmib.ca.gov Managed Risk  100 G Street #450 11/5/2007 3 6 1/22/2007 
      Medical Ins Board Sacramento         
                  

Bob Van Gundy 229-4795 bob.vangundy@dss.ca.gov Dept of Social Services 1000 G Street, #500 11/5/2007 1 1 1/22/2008 
     Sacramento         
                  

Bianca Nieves 322-4841  bnieves@calepa.ca.gov Cal EPA 1101 I Street, #100 11/5/2007 8 8 1/22/2008 
        Sacramento         
                  

Ashley Ludwig  ashley.ludwig@doj.ca.gov Dept of Justice 1300 I Street 11/2/2007 19 50 1/22/2008 
        Sacramento         
                  

Patty Milich   pmilich@caartscouncil.com  Calif. Arts Council 1300 I  Street 11/5/2007 0 4 1/22/2008 
        Sacramento         
                  

Cyndi Glaser 327-5966 Cglaser@fppc.ca.gov Fair Political 428 J St., #620 11/5/2007 1 4 1/22/2008 
      Practices Com Sacramento         
                  

Nique Parker 327-8968 Nique.Parker@cdcr.ca.gov Dept. of Corrections 501 J Street 11/5/2007 4 12 1/22/2008 
      Telemedicine Sacramento         
                  

Michelle Weaver 323-3680 michelle.weaver@cdcr.ca.gov Dept. of Corrections 501 J Street, #300 11/5/2007 1 1 1/22/2008 
      Ofc of Facility Mgmt Sacramento         
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Jeff Cesca 445-5055 jcesca@cdfa.ca.gov 
CDFA Inspection 
Services Program 

560 J St. #150 
Sacramento  11/5/2007 1 1 1/22/2008 

                  

Ron Flores 229-3045 rflores@cdfa.ca.gov CDFA Div. Meas. Stds 
6790 Florin Perkins Rd 

Sacramento CA 11/5/2007 2 2 1/22/2008 
         

Lisa Gonzales 445-4328 lgonzales@cdfa.ca.gov 
CDFA Inspection 
Services Program 

560 J St. #220 
Sacamento         

                  
Karen Borba 327-4960 kborba@vcgcb.ca.gov Victims Compensation 630 K Street 11/5/2007 5 10 1/22/2008 

      & Govt Claim Board Sacramento         
                  

Nichole Coronado 323-2950 nichole.coronado@conservation. Dept. of  801 K Street 11/2/2007 13 14 1/22/2008 
    ca. gov Conservation Sacramento         
                  

Gail Siemens  gaill.siemens@labor.ca.gov Labor & Workforce 801 K St, #2101 11/5/2007 2 6 1/22/2008 
     Development  Sacrametno         
                  

Geraldo Aguiler  gaguiler@oshpd.state.ca.us Ofc of Statewide 818 K St. #2101 11/5/2007 8 12 1/22/2008 
      Health Plan & Dev Sacramento         
                  

Thomas Fairgood 445-0016 thomas.fairgood@dgs.ca.gov Dept of Gen Ser 1130 K St, #400 11/5/2007 1 4 1/22/2008 
      Ofc of Pub School Sacramento         
                  

Kyna Kemp  kkemp@corp.ca.gov  Dept. of Corporations 1515 K St. #200 11/5/2007 1 4 1/22/2008 
        Sacramento         

Meng Try 322-6717 mtry@bpt.ca.gov Brd of Prison Terms 1515 K St, 6th Floor 11/5/2007 8 8 1/22/2008 
        Sacramento         
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Linda Patterson 323-6001 linda.patterson@yaca.ca.gov Youth & Adult 1515 K St.#502 11/5/2007 1 4 1/22/2008 

      Corrections Agency Sacramento         
                  

Eric Cardenas 327-0057 eric.cardenas@cdcr.ca.gov Dept.of Corrections 1515 K St. #520 11/5/2007 1 1 1/22/2008 
        Sacrametno         
                  

Susan Rushing 261-1243 srushing@adp.state.ca.gov Alcohol & Drug  1700 K St 11/5/2007 5 10 1/22/2008 
      Programs Sacramento         
                  

Laura Cranor 464-5302 laura.cranor@dcss.ca.gov Dept. of Child 1325 J St. #1733 11/5/2007 1 1 1/23/2008 
   Support Services Sacramento         
                  

Kevin Woolfork 322-8015 kwoolfork@cpec.ca.gov Post Secondary 770 L St. #1160 11/5/2007 1 7 1/23/2008 
 Kimberly Crittenden   kcrittenden@cspec.ca.gov  Ed Commission Sacramento         

                  
Kathy Stewart  kathy.stewart@dof.ca.gov  Dept. of Finance 915 L St., 9th Floor 11/5/2007 1 4   

        Sacramento       1/23/2008 
                  

Michael Dallas 341-8040 michael.dallas@legislative Legislative Counsel 925 L St, #700 11/5/2007 1 1 1/23/2008 
    counselbureau.com   Sacramento         
                  

Donna Kent  dkent@calhfa.ca.gov  Calif. Housing  1121 L St. #300 11/5/2007 2 6 1/23/2008 
      Finance Agency Sacramento         
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Susan Goddison 327-2731 sgooddison@calhfa.ca.gov Calif. Housing 1415 L St. #500 11/5/2007 2 4 1/23/2008 

      Finance Agency Sacramento         
                  

Mark Rodriguez 322-6351 mrodriguez@ose.ca.gov Secty of Education 1121 L St. #600 11/5/2007 1 2 1/23/2008 
        Sacramento         
                  

Jose Gonzalez  jose.gonzalez@boe.ca.gov Board of  450 N St 11/2/2007 14 30 1/22/2008 
      Equalization Sacramento         
                  

Julie Werthman  julie.werthman@jud.ca.gov  Court of Appeal 900 N St 11/5/2007 1 4 1/23/2008 
        Sacramento         
                  

Patt Webb 324-9335 Pat.Webb@sen.ca.gov Senate Rules 1020 N St #255 11/5/2007 1 4 1/23/2008 
      Committee Sacramento         
                  

Cherie Jimenez 227-9771 cherie_jimenez@dot.ca.gov  Cal Trans 1120 N St 11/5/2007 1 4 1/23/2008 
     Sacramento         
                  

Teresa Favila 654-4245   Calif. Transportation 1120 N St 11/5/2007 1 4 1/23/2008 
      Commission Sacramento         
                  

Heather Carlson 323-2591 Hcarlson@cde.ca.gov Dept of Education 1430 N Street 11/5/2007 4 12 1/23/2008 
 Amy Tang-aterno 322-6630   atangpaterno@cde.ca.gov   Sacramento         
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Robert Johnson 653-2374 robert.johnson@cdva.ca.gov  Dept. of  1227 O St., #313 11/5/2007 2 6 1/23/2008 

      Veterans' Affairs Sacramento         
                  

Cherie Jimenez 227-9771 cherie_jimenez@dot.ca.gov Cal Trans, Research 1227 O St., 5th Floor 11/5/2007 1 1 1/23/2008 
   and Innovation Sacramento         
                  

Cherie Jimenez 227-9771 cherie_jimenez@dot.ca.gov Cal Trans 1101 R Street 11/5/2007 2 6 1/23/2008 
     Sacramento         
                  

Cherie Jimenez 227-9771 cherie_jimenez@dot.ca.gov Cal Trans 1304 O St. #200 11/5/2007 2 6 1/23/2008 
     Sacramento         
                  

Tom Peterson 795-3554 tom_peterson@calpers,ca.gov Cal PERS 400 P St 11/5/2007   60 1/23/2008 
        Sacramento         
                  

Bob Van Gundy 229-4795 bob.vangundy@dss.ca.gov Dept. of Social 744 P Street, Floors 1 - 16 11/2/2007 16 16 1/22/2008 
      Services Sacramento         
                  

Olivia Guebara 616-0448 oguebera@water.ca.gov Dept. of Water 901 P St 11/2/2007 10 30 1/22/2008 
      Resources Sacramento         
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